LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

24800048

NON PROP-20

01 1,569
02 1,569

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 1,569
02 1,569

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A4870524

NON PROP-20

01 5,442
02 5,442

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 5,442
02 5,442

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT T
$57,054.00 $16,079.98- $328.19 $16,408.17-
$51,995.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$109,049.93 $16,079.98- $328.19 $16,408.17-
$0.00 $2,108.88- $352.05 $352.05-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $2,108.88- $352.05 $352.05-
$57,054.00 $18,188.86- $680.24 $16,760.22-
$51,995.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$109,049.93 $18,188.86- $680.24 $16,760.22-

BENECIA UNIFIED T
$197,889.01 $15,143.87- $1,138.33 $16,282.20-
$180,345.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$378,234.37 $15,143.87- $1,138.33 $16,282.20-
$0.00 $1,006.16- $1,221.08 $1,221.08-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,006.16- $1,221.08 $1,221.08-
$197,889.01 $16,150.03- $2,359.41 $17,503.28-
$180,345.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$378,234.37 $16,150.03- $2,359.41 $17,503.28-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$2,108.
$2,108.
$2,108.

$2,108.
$2,108.
$2,108.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,006
$1,006.
$1,006.

$1,006.
$1,006.
$1,006.

PAGE - 779

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:18

]
LE PAID
AMOUNT

00 $40,974.02
00 $51,995.93
00 $92,969.95
88- $0.00
88- $0.00
88- $0.00
88- $40,974.02
88- $51,995.93
88- $92,969.95
00 $182,745.14
00 $180,345.36
00 $363,090.50
.16- $0.00
16- $0.00
16- $0.00
16- $182,745.14
16- $180,345.36
16- $363,090.50



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4870532 DIXON UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 3,885 $141,271.37
02 3,885 $128,747.10

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $270,018.47
PROP-20

01 3,885 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $141,271.37

02 $128,747.10

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $270,018.47
A4870540 FAIRFIELD-SUISUN UNIFIED
NON PROP-20

01 23,664 $860,500.87

02 23,664 $784,214.02

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,644,714.89
PROP-20

01 23,664 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $860,500.87
02 $784,214.02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,644,714.89

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,679.

$2,679.

$397.
$397.

$2,281.
.00
$2,281.

$33,426.
$0.
$33,426.

$9,676.
$9,676.

$43,102.

$0.
$43,102.

71-

71-

93
93

78-

78-

51

51

36
36

87
00
87

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$812.

$812.

$871.
$871.

$1,684.

$1,684.

$4,949.

$4,949.

$5,3009.
$5,3009.

$10,259.

$0.
$10,259.

64

64

72
72

94

94

78
78

72
00
72

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$3,492.

$3,492.

$473.
$473.

$3,966.
.00
$3,966.

$28,476.
$0.
$28,476.

$4,366.
$4,366.

$32,843.

$0.
$32,843.

35-

35-

79-
79-

14-

14-

57

57

58
58

15
00
15

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$138,591

$267,338

$397.
.93

$397

$138,989.
$128,747.
$267,736.

$893,927

$1,678,141

$9,676.
$9,676.

$903,603.
.02
.76

$784,214
$1,687,817

780

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:

18

.66
$128,747.
.76

93

.38
$784,214.
.40

36
36

74



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

SOLANO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A4870565 TRAVIS UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 5,353 $194,652.68
02 5,353 $177,395.94

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $372,048.62
PROP-20

01 5,353 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $194,652.68
02 $177,395.94
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $372,048.62

A4870573 VACAVILLE UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 14,270 $518,904.13
02 14,270 $472,901.20

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $991,805.33
PROP-20

01 14,270 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $518,904.13
02 $472,901.20
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $991,805.33

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,612.

$1,612.

$1,342.
$1,342.

$2,954.

$2,954.

$22,856.
$0.
$22,856.

$6,223.
$6,223.

$29,079.

$0.
$29,079.

82

82

03
03

38

38

29
29

67
00
67

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,119.

$1,1109.

$1,201.
$1,201.

$2,320.
$2,320.
$2,984.

$2,984.

$3,201.
$3,201.

$6,186.

$6,186.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

72

72

11
11

94

94

93
93

87

.00

87

ADA

AMOUNT

$493.

$493.

$140.
$140.

$634.

$634.

$19,871.
$0.
$19,871.

$3,021.
$3,021.

$22,892.

$0.
$22,892.

ADJUSTMENT

10

10

92
92

02

.00

44

44

36
36

80

80

ACCOUNT

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

]

RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$196,265.
$177,395.
.44

$373,661

$1,342.
.03

$1,342

$197,607

$541,760

$1,014,661

$6,223.
$6,223.

$547,983.
$472,901.
$1,020,885.

781

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:

18

50

03

.53
$177,395.
$375,003.

47

.51
$472,901.
.71

29
29

80

00



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
SOLANO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A4870581 VALLEJO CITY UNIFIED T
NON PROP-20
01 19,685 $715,811.34 $47,944.29- $4,117.63 $52,061.92-
02 19,685 $652,351.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $1,368,163.14 $47,944.29- $4,117.63 $52,061.92-
PROP-20
01 19,685 $0.00 $3,173.77- $4,416.96 $4,416.96-
02 19,685 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $3,173.77- $4,416.96 $4,416.96-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $715,811.34 $51,118.06- $8,534.59 $56,478.88-
02 $652,351.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,368,163.14 $51,118.06- $8,534.59 $56,478.88-
A4895056 ELISE P.BUCKINGHAM CHARTER SCH T
NON PROP-20
01 270 $9,818.08 $68,432.43- $56.47 $9,874.55-
02 270 $8,947.67 $0.00 $0.00 $8,947.67-
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $18,765.75 $68,432.43- $56.47 $18,822.22-
PROP-20
01 270 $0.00 $10,227.47- $60.58 $60.58-
02 270 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $10,227.47- $60.58 $60.58-
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,818.08 $78,659.90- $117.05 $9,935.13-
02 $8,947.67 $0.00 $0.00 $8,947.67-
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $18,765.75 $78,659.90- $117.05 $18,882.80-

PAGE - 782

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:18

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $667,867.05
$0.00 $652,351.80
$0.00 $1,320,218.85
$3,173.77- $0.00
$3,173.77- $0.00
$3,173.77- $0.00
$3,173.77- $667,867.05
$3,173.77- $652,351.80
$3,173.77- $1,320,218.85
$58,614.35- $0.00
$49,666.68- $0.00
$49,666.68- $0.00
$10,227.47- $0.00
$10,227.47- $0.00
$10,227.47- $0.00
$68,841.82- $0.00
$59,894.15- $0.00
$59,894.15- $0.00



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A4895181

NON PROP-20

01 384
02 384

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 384
02 384

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$13,963.50
$12,725.58
$26,689.08

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

02

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A4895372

NON PROP-20

01 198
02 198

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 198

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$13,963.50
$12,725.58
$26,689.08

MIT ACADEMY

$7,199.93
$6,561.62
$13,761.55

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$7,199.93
$6,561.62
$13,761.55

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

MARE ISLAND TECHNOLOGY MIT

$85,381.
$0.
$85,381.

$11,193.
$0.
$11,193.

$96,574.
$0.
$96,574.

$5,720.
.00
$5,720.

$898.
$898.

$6,618.

$6,618.

1l6-

16-

71-
00
71-

87-

87-

10

10

02
02

12

12

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$80.

$80.

$86.

$86.

$166.

$166.

$41.
.00
$41.

$44.
$44.

$85.

$85.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

32

32

16

16

48

48

41

41

42
42

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$14,043.
$12,725.
$26,769.

$86.

$86.

$14,129.
$12,725.
$26,855.

$5,678.
.00
$5,678.

$853.
$853.

$6,532.

$6,532.

82-
58-
40-

16-

16-

98-
58-
56-

69

69

60
60

29

29

PAGE -

783

RUN DATE 03/09/2005

ACCOUNTS

$71,417.
$58,692.
$58,692.

$11,193.
$11,193.
$11,193.

$82,611.
$69,885.
$69,885.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

66-
08-
08-

71-
71-
71-

37-
79-
79-

00
00
00

00
00

PAID
AMOUNT

$0
$0

$0.
$0.
.00

$0

$0

$0

$12,920
$6,561
$19,481

$898
$898

$13,818

TIME 21:16:18

.00

$0.
.00

00

.00

$0.
.00

.03
.62
.65

.02
.02

.05
$6,561.
$20,379.

67



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

SOLANO COUNTY

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 74,720 $2,717,064.91
02 74,720 $2,476,186.22
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $5,193,251.13
PROP-20
01 74,720 $0.00
02 27,350 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $2,717,064.91
02 $2,476,186.22
ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $5,193,251.13

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$172,045.63- $15,629.59 $57,643.21-
$0.00 $0.00 $21,673.25-
$172,045.63- $15,629.59 $79,316.46-
$9,172.36- $16,765.79 $1,771.84
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$9,172.36- $16,765.79 $1,771.84
$181,217.99- $32,395.38 $55,871.37-
$0.00 $0.00 $21,673.25-
$181,217.99- $32,395.38 $77,544.62-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$130,032.
$108,358.

$108,358.

$27,709.
$27,709.

$27,709.

$157,742.
$136,068.

$136,068.

RUN

S
LE

01-
76-

76-

99-
99-

99-

00-
75-

75-

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,675,051

$5,129,564

$18,537
$0

$18,537

$2,693,588
$2,454,512

$5,148,101

784

DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:

18

.29
$2,454,512.

97

.26

.63
.00

.63

.92
.97

.89



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SOLANO COUNTY
COMMUNITY COLLEGES
B4870557 SOLANO
NON PROP-20
01 8,830 $321,087.84
02 8,830 $292,622.12
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $613,709.96
PROP-20
01 8,830 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $321,087.84
02 $292,622.12
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $613,709.96

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$52,345.

$0.
$52,345.

$9,589.
$9,589.

$61,935.
$0.
$61,935.

88

88

85
85

73
00

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

AMOUNT

$1,847.

$1,847.

$1,981.
$1,981.

$3,828.

$3,828.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

02

02

29
29

31

.00

ADA

AMOUNT

$50,498.
$0.
$50,498.

$7,608.
$7,608.

$58,107.
$0.
$58,107.

ADJUSTMENT

86

86

56
56

42
00

ACCOUNT

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

]

RECEIVABLE

00

00

00
00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$373,433.
$292,622.
$666,055.

$9,589.
$9,589.

$383,023.
.12
$675,645.

$292,622

785

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:18

72

84

85
85

57



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
SOLANO COUNTY

COMMUNITY COLLEGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGES TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 8,830 $321,087.84
02 8,830 $292,622.12
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $613,709.96
PROP-20

01 8,830 $0.00
02 0 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $321,087.84
02 $292,622.12

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $613,709.96

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$52,345.
$0.

$52,345.

$9,589.
$0.

$9,589.

$61,935.
$0.

$61,935.

88

88

85
00

85

73
00

73

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$1,847.
$0.

$1,847.

$1,981.
$0.

$1,981.

$3,828.
$0.

$3,828.

02

02

29
00

29

31
00

31

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$50,498.
$0.

$50,498.

$7,608.
$0.

$7,608.

$58,107.
$0.

$58,107.

86

86

56
00

56

42
00

42

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$373,433.
$292,622.

$666,055.

$9,589.
.00

$0

$9,589.

$383,023.
$292,622.

$675,645.

786

RUN DATE 03/09/2005
TIME 21:16:18

72

84

85

85

57

69



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE
SOLANO COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 83,550
02 83,550

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 83,550
02 27,350

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED

AMOUNT

$3,038,152.
$2,768,808.

$5,806,961.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$3,038,152.
$2,768,808.

$5,806,961.

75
34

09

00
00

00

75
34

09

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2004/2005

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$119,699.75- $17,476.61 $7,144.35-
$0.00 $0.00 $21,673.25-
$119,699.75- $17,476.61 $28,817.60-
$417.49 $18,747.08 $9,380.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$417.49 $18,747.08 $9,380.40
$119,282.26- $36,223.69 $2,236.05
$0.00 $0.00 $21,673.25-
$119,282.26- $36,223.69 $19,437.20-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$130,032.
$108,358.

$108,358.

$27,709.
$27,709.

$27,709.

$157,742.
$136,068.

$136,068.

PAGE -

787

RUN DATE 03/09/2005

S
LE

01-
76-

76-

99-
99-

99-

00-
75-

75-

TIME 21:16:

PAID
AMOUNT

$3,048,485.
$2,747,135.

$5,795,620

$28,127.
.00

$0

$28,127

$3,076,612.
$2,747,135.

$5,823,747

18

01
09

.10

48

.48

49
09

.58





